

Ventral surface

Decal 127 should be 128

Decal 80 should be 82

Dorsal surface

The outermost decal 5 on the leading edge of the wing should be 9

Lateral surface, starboard

The position of the bunny head on the tail is wrong - check reference figures

Decal 152 is indicated but unclear what goes there - nothing in reference images

Decal 137 is indicated, but position is unclear. Maybe on the walkway? Left out

The second decal 95 (RIO station) should be 94

Decal 96 is indicated to go on the outer surface of the boundary layer splitter plate, but should be in fuselage behind

Lateral surface, port

The position of the bunny head on the tail is wrong - check reference figures

Decal 119 should be 121

Decal 137 is indicated, but position is unclear. Maybe on the walkway? Left out

Decals 152 and 168 indicated but not clear where they go - nothing in reference images

Decal 90 is indicated to go on the outer surface of the boundary layer splitter plate, but should be in fuselage behind